

IN THE EVENT OF SUPPLY DIFFICULTIES, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO SUBSTITUTE ANY ITEMS WITH REPLACEMENTS OF EQUAL OR HIGHER QUALITY AND VALUE THAT MAY OR MAY NOT BE LISTED IN THE CONTENTS SECTION OF THE PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS. FOR SPECIAL DIETARY HAMPERS, SUITABLE SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE MADE.

IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARIES ON OUR WEBSITE MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE HAMPER.

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Beech's Raspberry Fondants 90g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Beechs Fine Chocolates, Fletcher Road, Preston, Lancashire, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Beechs Fine Chocolates, Fletcher Road, Preston, Lancashire, United Kingdom, PR1 5AD			
Ingredients		Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Glucose Syrup, Water, Cocoa Butter, Natural Flavouring, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Colour (Beetroot Red), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Stabiliser (Invertase).			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Milk Tree Nuts			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool dry place away from strong odours and sunlight			
Instructions for use		RTE			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1727	Energy (Kcal)	410		
Fat	11.8	of which Saturates	7.1		
Carbohydrate	72.0	of which sugars	67.7		
Fibre	4.2	Protein	2.0	Salt	0.04
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		SHOE Finest Shortbread Fingers with Chocolate Chips 170g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Shortbread House of Edinburgh, 25 Tennant Street, Edinburgh, Midlothian, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Shortbread House of Edinburgh, 25 Tennant Street, Edinburgh, Midlothian, EH6 5NA			
Ingredients		Flour (WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK, Salt), Sugar, Chocolate (8.5%)(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Ground Rice, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed & Segregated Sustainable Palm Oils)			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Eggs Tree Nuts			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Scotland			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool dry place			
Instructions for use		n/a			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2242	Energy (Kcal)	537		
Fat	29.7	of which Saturates	19.7		
Carbohydrate	61.1	of which sugars	23.4		
Fibre	2	Protein	5.2	Salt	0.6
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Ooh! Chocolata Teatime Tiffin Crunchy Biscuit & Juicy Raisins in Milk Chocolate 100g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Ooh! Chocolata, 42 Southfield Road Trading Estate, Nailsea, North Somerset, UK			
Supplier Name and Address		Ooh! Chocolata, 42 Southfield Road Trading Estate, Nailsea, North Somerset, UK, BS48 1JE			
Ingredients		Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, raisins (8%), biscuit (WHEAT flour, sugar, palm oil, salt, raising agent, ammonium, sodium and potassium bicarbonate), cocoa mass, whey powder, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Tree Nuts Peanuts			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		UK			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.			
Instructions for use		n/a			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2225	Energy (Kcal)	552		
Fat	35	of which Saturates	21.4		
Carbohydrate	43.1	of which sugars	38.5		
Fibre	9.8	Protein	6.9	Salt	0.1
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		SugarSin Strawberry Daiquiri Gummies 100g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Trolli GmbH, Oststraße 94, Furth, Northern Bavaria, Germany			
Supplier Name and Address		Sweet Life Enterprise Ltd t/a SugarSin, 1 Russell Street, London, WC2B 5JD			
Ingredients		Sugar; Glucose Syrup; Gelatine; Acids: citric acid, lactic acid, malic acid; Strawberry Fruit Juice Concentrate; Acidity Regulator: calcium citrates, sodium malate; Flavours; Natural Colours: (blackcurrant, black carrot).			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Germany			
Storage Instructions		Cool dry place			
Instructions for use		Resealable pouch			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1426	Energy (Kcal)	338		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	76	of which sugars	61		
Fibre	0	Protein	5.8	Salt	0.2
Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	No				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Joe & Seph's Prosecco Gourmet Popcorn 30g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Joes Gourmet Foods Limited, Unit 10, Big Yellow Storage, 1,000 North Circular Road, London, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Joes Gourmet Foods Limited, Unit 10, Big Yellow Storage, 1,000 North Circular Road, London, United Kingdom, NW2 7JP			
Ingredients		Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Corn Syrup, Prosecco (5%), Salt, Pear Extract, Natural Apple Flavour			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry, dark place.			
Instructions for use		Once open consume in 5 days			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1838	Energy (Kcal)	441		
Fat	23.4	of which Saturates	14.1		
Carbohydrate	57.9	of which sugars	32.2		
Fibre	4.2	Protein	3.5	Salt	1
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Villa Sandi Spumante Il Fresco Rose DOC Treviso 20cl			
Manufacturer's name and address		Villa Sandi SPA, Crocetta del Montello, Treviso, Veneto, United Kingdom, Italy			
Supplier Name and Address		North South Wines, Drayton Hall, West Drayton, Middlesex, United Kingdom, UB7 7PS			
Ingredients		Glera and Pinot Noir grape juice, SULPHITES			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Italy			
Storage Instructions		store in a cool dark place			
Instructions for use		-			
Alcoholic Strength		11			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	66	Energy (Kcal)	278		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	1.4	of which sugars	1.4		
Fibre	0	Protein	0	Salt	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				